
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AGREEMENT:  THE NONPROFIT PARTNERSHIP (CONTRACTOR) REQUIRING UNIQUE SKILLS
TO BE PERFORMED IN CONNECTION WITH ORGANIZATIONAL & LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT ENGAGING THE CITY'S YOUTH & EMERGING ADULTS & YOUTH- SERVING
ORGANIZATIONS - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $290,804

File #: 36266_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

